Provisional merit list (Overall)
Certificate Course in Music (Vocal)
Department: DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC
Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

DoB

10th

S.no Application Father's Name Gender Cat. 12th 10th 12th APT(60) NCC/

10

11

12

13

14

No.

2414004720

2414010187

2414007795

2414008142

2414009033

2414006916

2414005491

2414009770

2414010585

2414001063

2414005747

2414010534

2414004463

2414006358

Meenal Singh
Jonny Mittal
Shagun

Harssh Warrdhan
Salamjot Singh
Anisha Raj
CHARANVEER SINGH
KARANVEER SINGH
SIDHU

Vishavpreet Singh
Mehakpreet Kaur
Gurkamal Singh
Chandan Verma

BHOOMIKA

Varun

Jasbir Singh

Bishan Dass

Inderjeet Saluja

Naresh kumar

Jaskaran Singh

Manoj Thakur

PARGAT SINGH

HARDYAL
SINGH

Rajinder Singh
Parminder Singh

Gurcharan Singh
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KUMAR VERMA

RAN SINGH
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16.84
17.568
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16.32
17.92
15.72
13.96
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12.152
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12.492

13.714

11.56
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18.84
17.88
17.52
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16.044
13.07
13.92

14.8
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32

40

38
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NSS/ YW/
Skill
(uptod%)

90.68

87.984

85.62

84.72

84.4

81.84

81.2

78.24

72.418

69.68

68.536

62.47

61.634

61.36

Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;;NCC-
C -Approved,

Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -
Approved

Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
Approved
Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
Approved
Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
Approved

Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -
Approved



S.no Application
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No.

2414009988

2414009668

2414009114

2414008833

2414002636

2414009201

2414004453

2414005496

2414006872

2414010143

2414007540

2414003553

2414010460

2414008718

2414007728

2414010718

2414006568

Gurpreet Singh
Karanvir Singh
SHUBHAM MANN
Shatanand Bhargav
Jaismeen Kaur
Simran Sharma
MINTIKA SINGH
Akvinder Kaur
Yogesh Jhamb
Pankaj

Kabir

AMARPAL SINGH

Harshdeep Singh Batth

MANSI SHARMA
Raman Singh
Pooja Dhiman

PARVEEN

Father's Name

Jawala Singh

balwinder singh

JOGINDER
SINGH MANN

Mahesh Kumar

Sharma

Jaswant Singh

Rajender
Sharma

HARI SINGH

Gian Singh

Ganesh Jhamb

Somdutt

GANESH
KUMAR

GURPREET
SINGH

Naib Singh Batth

MAHESHWAR

SHARMA
Pala Singh

Ravi Krishan

DEVRAJ
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Mar-2001
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Nov-1996

07-

Gender Cat.

M BC
M GEN
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F 0GC,
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F PWD
F sC,
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M GEN
M sC
M sC
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M sC
F SC
M sC

68.76

68.40

81.70

88.00

92.80

91.20

86.40

77.53

87.00

65.60

60.20

84.30
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85.40

94.30

80.00

70.40

57.75

82.80

74.20

95.40

88.20

88.00

90.60

73.33

87.00

70.60

58.22

80.40

83.40

75.60

56.00

80.00

68.40

10th
(20)

13.752

13.68

16.34

17.6

18.56

18.24

17.28

15.506

17.4

13.12

12.04

16.86

15.58

17.08

18.86

16

14.08

12th

(20)
11.55
16.56
14.84
19.08
17.64
17.6
18.12
14.666
17.4
14.12
11.644
16.08

16.68

15.12

16

13.68

APT(60)

36
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NCC/
NSS/ YW/
Skill
(uptod%)

0.334

Overall

Marks

61.302

40.24

37.18

36.68

36.2

35.84

35.4

35.172

34.8

34.24

33.684

32.94

32.594

32.2

32.06

32

31.76

REMEILS

Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -
Approved

Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;0GC -
Approved, RAS -Approved

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;PWD
-Approved

Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by
Dept.;SC -Approved, BAS -Approved

Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by
Dept.;SC -Approved

Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by
Dept.;SC -Approved

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;YF -
Approved;Second/Third in National Inter
University/Inter State Festival -Approved,

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by
Dept.;SC -Approved

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
Approved

Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by



Overall REMEILS

Marks

S.no Application Father's Name DoB  Gender Cat. APT(60) NcCC/

No. NSS/ YW/

Skill
(uptod%)
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2414003557

2414006180

2414008921

2414008374

2414009532

2414008598

2414005436

2414001036

2414002389

2414008929

2414004789

2414006704

MANINDER SINGH

Nitesh Khanduri

JASPREET SINGH
SANDHA

Divyanshi Bhargav
Vania Chauhan
Nainpreet Kaur Bhatia

Himanshi Garg

Jaskaran Singh

Davinder Singh Dhalla
DIDAR SINGH
DEEPAK SINGH

Mehakpreet Singh

AVTAR SINGH

Jay Krishan
khanduri

JASBIR SINGH

Pardeep Kumar

Devi Singh
Chauhan

Kuldeep Singh

Bhatia

Naresh Kumar

Garg
Baaz Singh

Charanjeet
Singh

SATWINDER
SINGH

MEVA SINGH

Harinder Singh
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15-
Jun-2005

02-
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22-
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19-
Sep-2006
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Feb-2007

16-
Dec-2006

11-
Nov-2006

18-
Aug-2004

21-
Jun-2006

02-
Apr-2002

21-
Feb-1998

21-

M GEN
M GEN
M BC
F GEN
F DEF
F GEN
F 0GC
M SC,
BAS
M BC
M GEN
M SC
M GEN

82.30

69.80

80.76

80.00

80.00

69.40

77.00

68.40

44.40

68.00

54.15

76.00

76.40

86.60

76.20

75.80

74.20

82.00

73.00

78.20

77.00

78.00

50.88

66.90

16.46

13.96

16.152

16

16

13.88

15.4

13.68

8.88

13.6

10.83

15.2

15.28

17.32

15.24

15.16

14.84

16.4

14.6

15.64

15.4

15.6

10.176

13.38

0.173

31.74

31.453

31.392

31.16

31.137

30.28

30

29.32

29.28

29.2

29.006

28.58

Dept.;SC -Approved

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -
Rejected:  kindly upload the backward
class certificate. instead of submitting
certificates, you are uploading the
application details again and again.

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;;NSS-
C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.
(Three Camp).) -Rejected: certificate of two
yrs of NSS volunteer is required., NSS-A
(Completed One year(120 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.
(One Camp).) -Approved,

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -
Approved

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;DEF -
Approved;NCC-B -Approved,

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;0GC -
Approved

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected:
matric from a different school get the same
certificate from the school from where
matric is completed

Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by
Dept.;BC -Approved

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -
Rejected: BC Certificate is not readable

Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by
Dept.;SC -Approved

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.



S.no Application Father's Name DoB  Gender Cat. 10th 10th  12th APT(60) NCC/  Overall Remarks

No. (%) (20) (20) NSS/ YW/ Marks
Skill
(uptod%)
Feb-2001
44 2414003578 JOBANPREET SINGH GURMEET 20- M GEN 7492 67.80 14984 1356 0 0 28.544  Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -
SINGH Aug-2006 Rejected: Certificate is older than one year
from the date of issue. So, submit the self-
declaration as per Sub Appendix at the time
of counselling. Link for self-declaration
performa : https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php
45 2414007530 JASHANDEEP SINGH AVTAR SINGH 03- M SC 57.38 8420 11.476 16.84 0O 0 28.316  Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
Apr-2004 Approved, RAS -Rejected: RAS certificate
not as per format given in the handbook of
information part c p.49
46 2414011124 Nirlep Chhiber Karnail Singh 22- F GEN 69.00 72.00 13.8 14.4 0 0 28.2 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Aug-1987
47 2414008956 Yashashree Chandrashekhar 31- F GEN 5560 83.40 11.12 16.68 0 0 27.8 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Jha Jul-2001
48 2414006834 RANA GURPARTAP SINGH SURINDERJIT 05- M RAS 6880 70.00 13.76 14 0 0 27.76  Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;RAS -
BATH SINGH Dec-2007 Approved
49 2414010313 ARASHDEEP BADHAN MALKIT KUMAR  14- M SC 54.46 67.80 10.892 13.56 3 0 27.452  Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by
Oct-2003 Dept.;SC -Approved
50 2414010110 Sagardeep Sandhu Jora Singh 15- M GEN 76.76 60.22 15352 12.044 0 0 27.396  Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Dec-1997
51 2414006231 Vishu Garg Satnarayan 10- M GEN 63.00 72.40 12.6 1448 0 0 27.08 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Aug-2004
52 2414011188 Sandeep Singh Harcharan Singh 07- M SC 66.67 67.00 13.334 134 0 0 26.734  Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
Oct-2001 Approved
53 2414009845 Gurleen Kaur Jashandeep 07- F GEN 70.40 63.20 14.08 1264 O 0 26.72 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Singh Sep-2005
54 2414009235 Japanpreet Singh Jagtar Singh 17- M GEN 63.00 69.80 12.6 1396 0 0 26.56 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Aug-2005
55 2414007469 Parinder Singh Kuldeep Singh 04- M GEN 58.00 67.00 11.6 134 0 0 25 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Sep-2003
56 2414003964 Harnoor Singh Sidhu Jagsir Singh 24- M GEN 67.60 57.20 1352 1144 O 0 24.96 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Sidhu Nov-2005

57 2414007348 RAVINDER SINGH MAHINDER 16- M GEN 55.00 69.60 11 1392 0 0 24.92 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.



S.no Application Father's Name DoB Gender Cat. 10th  12th APT(60) NCC/ Overall Remarks

No. (20) (20) NSS/ YW/ Marks
Skill
(uptod%)
SINGH Jan-1995
58 2414008741 Surjit Kumar Ajay Kumar 17- M SC 65.40 5540 13.08 11.08 O 0 24.16 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
Dec-2004 Approved
59 2414005870 Gurpreet Singh Dharam Pal 26- M ST 69.42 51.00 13.884 10.2 0 0 24.084 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;ST -
Oct-1998 Approved
60 2414011171 Gurpreet Singh Garcha Manijit Singh 06- M BC 60.00 60.00 12 12 0 0 24 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -
Oct-1993 Approved
61 2414004375 KABIR GANESH 05- M SC 60.20 58.22 12.04 11.644 0 0 23.684 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
KUMAR Mar-2001 Approved
62 2414002463 ANMOL SINGH NISHAN SINGH  31- M GEN 5420 58.60 10.84 11.72 O 0 22.56  Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Dec-2002
63 2414010514 Kulveer Singh Karamveer 21- M GEN 4560 65.33 9.12 13.066 0 0 22.186 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Singh Jul-2000
64 2414010080 VEERSATINDERPALSINGH GURJINDER 14- M GEN 49.00 60.00 9.8 12 0 0 21.8 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;PWD
BRAR SINGH BRAR Apr-2003 -Rejected: disability below 40%
65 2414010100 VICKY GILL AVTAR SINGH 06- M GEN 56.36 46.44 11.272 9.288 0 0 20.56  Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Feb-1993
66 2414009457 Vikas Kumar Ram Naresh 02- M GEN 56.00 42.40 11.2 8.48 0 0 19.68 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Jun-1990
67 2414010046 Abhishek Waltar 04- M GEN 7410 0.00 1482 O 0 0 14.82 Absent in Aptitude; Hold by Dept.;12th DMC

Aug-2000 is not uploaded;;;10+2th-Result Awaited



