## Provisional merit list (Overall) Certificate Course in Music (Vocal) Department: DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	10th (20)	12th (20)	APT(60)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2414004720	Meenal Singh	Jasbir Singh	13- Mar-2006	F	GEN	84.20	94.20	16.84	18.84	55	0	90.68	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
2	2414010187	Jonny Mittal	Bishan Dass	17- May-1998	Μ	GEN	87.84	89.40	17.568	17.88	52	0.536	87.984	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;;NCC- C -Approved,
3	2414007795	Shagun	Inderjeet Saluja	30- Sep-2000	F	GEN	85.50	87.60	17.1	17.52	51	0	85.62	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
4	2414008142	Harssh Warrdhan	Naresh kumar	17- Aug-2001	Μ	GEN	81.60	72.00	16.32	14.4	54	0	84.72	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
5	2414009033	Salamjot Singh	Jaskaran Singh	05- Feb-2003	М	GEN	89.60	82.40	17.92	16.48	50	0	84.4	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
6	2414006916	Anisha Raj	Manoj Thakur	15- Feb-2003	F	GEN	78.60	65.60	15.72	13.12	53	0	81.84	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
7	2414005491	CHARANVEER SINGH	PARGAT SINGH	25- Nov-2003	М	GEN	69.80	86.20	13.96	17.24	50	0	81.2	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
8	2414009770	KARANVEER SINGH SIDHU	HARDYAL SINGH	30- Oct-1999	Μ	GEN	62.70	78.50	12.54	15.7	50	0	78.24	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
9	2414010585	Vishavpreet Singh	Rajinder Singh	19- Nov-1997	Μ	GEN	60.76	51.33	12.152	10.266	50	0	72.418	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
10	2414001063	Mehakpreet Kaur	Parminder Singh	26- Jan-2002	F	BC	95.00	93.40	19	18.68	32	0	69.68	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC - Approved
11	2414005747	Gurkamal Singh	Gurcharan Singh	28- May-2002	Μ	SC	62.46	80.22	12.492	16.044	40	0	68.536	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved
12	2414010534	Chandan Verma	RAJINDER KUMAR VERMA	30- Sep-1986	Μ	SC	57.00	65.35	11.4	13.07	38	0	62.47	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved
13	2414004463	BHOOMIKA	RAN SINGH	10- Apr-2007	F	SC	68.57	69.60	13.714	13.92	34	0	61.634	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved
14	2414006358	Varun	Som Chand	11- Dec-2005	М	BC	57.80	74.00	11.56	14.8	35	0	61.36	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC - Approved

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	10th (20)	12th (20)	APT(60)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
15	2414009988	Gurpreet Singh	Jawala Singh	15- Jul-1998	М	BC	68.76	57.75	13.752	11.55	36	0	61.302	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC - Approved
16	2414009668	Karanvir Singh	balwinder singh	29- Aug-2001	М	GEN	68.40	82.80	13.68	16.56	10	0	40.24	Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
17	2414009114	SHUBHAM MANN	JOGINDER SINGH MANN	08- Jul-1997	М	GEN	81.70	74.20	16.34	14.84	6	0	37.18	Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
18	2414008833	Shatanand Bhargav	Mahesh Kumar Sharma	30- Aug-2005	М	GEN	88.00	95.40	17.6	19.08	0	0	36.68	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
19	2414002636	Jaismeen Kaur	Jaswant Singh	09- Oct-2005	F	OGC, RAS	92.80	88.20	18.56	17.64	0	0	36.2	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;OGC - Approved, RAS -Approved
20	2414009201	Simran Sharma	Rajender Sharma	25- Jun-2002	F	GEN	91.20	88.00	18.24	17.6	0	0	35.84	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
21	2414004453	MINTIKA SINGH	HARI SINGH	17- Jul-2005	F	PWD	86.40	90.60	17.28	18.12	0	0	35.4	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;PWD -Approved
22	2414005496	Akvinder Kaur	Gian Singh	10- Dec-1997	F	SC, BAS	77.53	73.33	15.506	14.666	5	0	35.172	Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved, BAS -Approved
23	2414006872	Yogesh Jhamb	Ganesh Jhamb	25- Mar-2002	Μ	GEN	87.00	87.00	17.4	17.4	0	0	34.8	Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
24	2414010143	Pankaj	Somdutt	16- Aug-2001	М	SC	65.60	70.60	13.12	14.12	7	0	34.24	Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
25	2414007540	Kabir	GANESH KUMAR	05- Mar-2001	Μ	SC	60.20	58.22	12.04	11.644	10	0	33.684	Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
26	2414003553	AMARPAL SINGH	GURPREET SINGH	21- Dec-2005	Μ	GEN	84.30	80.40	16.86	16.08	0	0	32.94	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
27	2414010460	Harshdeep Singh Batth	Naib Singh Batth	22- Oct-1999	Μ	YF	77.90	83.40	15.58	16.68	0	0.334	32.594	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;YF - Approved;Second/Third in National Inter University/Inter State Festival -Approved,
28	2414008718	MANSI SHARMA	MAHESHWAR SHARMA	25- Nov-1988	F	GEN	85.40	75.60	17.08	15.12	0	0	32.2	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
29	2414007728	Raman Singh	Pala Singh	15- Nov-2004	Μ	SC	94.30	56.00	18.86	11.2	2	0	32.06	Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
30	2414010718	Pooja Dhiman	Ravi Krishan	28- Nov-1996	F	SC	80.00	80.00	16	16	0	0	32	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved
31	2414006568	PARVEEN	DEVRAJ	07-	М	SC	70.40	68.40	14.08	13.68	4	0	31.76	Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by

S.r	o Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	10th (20)	12th (20)	APT(60)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
				Jun-2001										Dept.;SC -Approved
32	2414003557	MANINDER SINGH	AVTAR SINGH	15- Jun-2005	Μ	GEN	82.30	76.40	16.46	15.28	0	0	31.74	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC - Rejected: kindly upload the backward class certificate. instead of submitting certificates, you are uploading the application details again and again.
33	2414006180	Nitesh Khanduri	Jay Krishan khanduri	02- Sep-2006	Μ	GEN	69.80	86.60	13.96	17.32	0	0.173	31.453	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;;NSS- C (Completed Three years(360 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp. (Three Camp).) -Rejected: certificate of two yrs of NSS volunteer is required., NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp. (One Camp).) -Approved,
34	2414008921	JASPREET SINGH SANDHA	JASBIR SINGH	22- Feb-1999	Μ	BC	80.76	76.20	16.152	15.24	0	0	31.392	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC - Approved
35	2414008374	Divyanshi Bhargav	Pardeep Kumar	19- Sep-2006	F	GEN	80.00	75.80	16	15.16	0	0	31.16	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
36	2414009532	Vania Chauhan	Devi Singh Chauhan	24- Feb-2007	F	DEF	80.00	74.20	16	14.84	0	0.297	31.137	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;DEF - Approved;NCC-B -Approved,
37	2414008598	Nainpreet Kaur Bhatia	Kuldeep Singh Bhatia	16- Dec-2006	F	GEN	69.40	82.00	13.88	16.4	0	0	30.28	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
38	2414005436	Himanshi Garg	Naresh Kumar Garg	11- Nov-2006	F	OGC	77.00	73.00	15.4	14.6	0	0	30	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;OGC - Approved
39	2414001036	Jaskaran Singh	Baaz Singh	18- Aug-2004	Μ	SC, BAS	68.40	78.20	13.68	15.64	0	0	29.32	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved, BAS -Approved, RAS -Rejected: matric from a different school get the same certificate from the school from where matric is completed
40	2414002389	Davinder Singh Dhalla	Charanjeet Singh	21- Jun-2006	Μ	BC	44.40	77.00	8.88	15.4	5	0	29.28	Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
41	2414008929	DIDAR SINGH	SATWINDER SINGH	02- Apr-2002	М	GEN	68.00	78.00	13.6	15.6	0	0	29.2	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC - Rejected: BC Certificate is not readable
42	2414004789	DEEPAK SINGH	MEVA SINGH	21- Feb-1998	М	SC	54.15	50.88	10.83	10.176	8	0	29.006	Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
43	2414006704	Mehakpreet Singh	Harinder Singh	21-	М	GEN	76.00	66.90	15.2	13.38	0	0	28.58	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB Feb-2001	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	10th (20)	12th (20)	APT(60)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
44	2414003578	JOBANPREET SINGH	GURMEET SINGH	20- Aug-2006	Μ	GEN	74.92	67.80	14.984	13.56	0	0	28.544	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC - Rejected: Certificate is older than one year from the date of issue. So, submit the self- declaration as per Sub Appendix at the time of counselling. Link for self-declaration performa : https:// ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php
45	2414007530	JASHANDEEP SINGH	AVTAR SINGH	03- Apr-2004	Μ	SC	57.38	84.20	11.476	16.84	0	0	28.316	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved, RAS -Rejected: RAS certificate not as per format given in the handbook of information part c p.49
46	2414011124	Nirlep Chhiber	Karnail Singh	22- Aug-1987	F	GEN	69.00	72.00	13.8	14.4	0	0	28.2	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
47	2414008956	Yashashree	Chandrashekhar Jha	31- Jul-2001	F	GEN	55.60	83.40	11.12	16.68	0	0	27.8	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
48	2414006834	RANA GURPARTAP SINGH BATH	SURINDERJIT SINGH	05- Dec-2007	М	RAS	68.80	70.00	13.76	14	0	0	27.76	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;RAS - Approved
49	2414010313	ARASHDEEP BADHAN	MALKIT KUMAR	14- Oct-2003	М	SC	54.46	67.80	10.892	13.56	3	0	27.452	Not Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
50	2414010110	Sagardeep Sandhu	Jora Singh	15- Dec-1997	М	GEN	76.76	60.22	15.352	12.044	0	0	27.396	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
51	2414006231	Vishu Garg	Satnarayan	10- Aug-2004	Μ	GEN	63.00	72.40	12.6	14.48	0	0	27.08	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
52	2414011188	Sandeep Singh	Harcharan Singh	07- Oct-2001	М	SC	66.67	67.00	13.334	13.4	0	0	26.734	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved
53	2414009845	Gurleen Kaur	Jashandeep Singh	07- Sep-2005	F	GEN	70.40	63.20	14.08	12.64	0	0	26.72	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
54	2414009235	Japanpreet Singh	Jagtar Singh	17- Aug-2005	М	GEN	63.00	69.80	12.6	13.96	0	0	26.56	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
55	2414007469	Parinder Singh	Kuldeep Singh	04- Sep-2003	М	GEN	58.00	67.00	11.6	13.4	0	0	25	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
56	2414003964	Harnoor Singh Sidhu	Jagsir Singh Sidhu	24- Nov-2005	М	GEN	67.60	57.20	13.52	11.44	0	0	24.96	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
57	2414007348	RAVINDER SINGH	MAHINDER	16-	М	GEN	55.00	69.60	11	13.92	0	0	24.92	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	10th (20)	12th (20)	APT(60)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
			SINGH	Jan-1995										
58	2414008741	Surjit Kumar	Ajay Kumar	17- Dec-2004	М	SC	65.40	55.40	13.08	11.08	0	0	24.16	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved
59	2414005870	Gurpreet Singh	Dharam Pal	26- Oct-1998	Μ	ST	69.42	51.00	13.884	10.2	0	0	24.084	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;ST - Approved
60	2414011171	Gurpreet Singh Garcha	Manjit Singh	06- Oct-1993	Μ	BC	60.00	60.00	12	12	0	0	24	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC - Approved
61	2414004375	KABIR	GANESH KUMAR	05- Mar-2001	Μ	SC	60.20	58.22	12.04	11.644	0	0	23.684	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved
62	2414002463	ANMOL SINGH	NISHAN SINGH	31- Dec-2002	Μ	GEN	54.20	58.60	10.84	11.72	0	0	22.56	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
63	2414010514	Kulveer Singh	Karamveer Singh	21- Jul-2000	М	GEN	45.60	65.33	9.12	13.066	0	0	22.186	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
64	2414010080	VEERSATINDERPALSINGH BRAR	GURJINDER SINGH BRAR	14- Apr-2003	Μ	GEN	49.00	60.00	9.8	12	0	0	21.8	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;PWD -Rejected: disability below 40%
65	2414010100	VICKY GILL	AVTAR SINGH	06- Feb-1993	Μ	GEN	56.36	46.44	11.272	9.288	0	0	20.56	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
66	2414009457	Vikas Kumar	Ram Naresh	02- Jun-1990	Μ	GEN	56.00	42.40	11.2	8.48	0	0	19.68	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
67	2414010046	Abhishek	Waltar	04- Aug-2000	Μ	GEN	74.10	0.00	14.82	0	0	0	14.82	Absent in Aptitude; Hold by Dept.;12th DMC is not uploaded;;;10+2th-Result Awaited